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1. Never Ending Search — http://www.schoollibraryjournal. com/
2. Bright Ideas — http://slav.globalteacher.org.aw/

3. Connie Crosby — http://conniecrosby.blogspot.com/

4. The Daring Librarian - htip://www.thedaringlibrariar. com/

5. The Dewey Blog — http://ddc.typepad.com/

6. Annoyed Librarian - http:/annoyedlibrarian.blogspot.com/

7. No Shelf Required — http://www libraries. wright.eduw/noshelfrequired/
8. Social Networking in Libraries — http:/socialpetworkinglibrarian.com/
9. Peter Scott?s Library Blog — hitp://xrefer.blogspot.com/

10. Resource Shelf — hitp://f'www resourceshelf.com/

11. What I Learned Today — http://www.webZleaming.net/

12. The Travelin? Librarian — hitp://travelinlibrarian. info/
13. The Law Librarian Blog - http;//lawprofessors. typepad.com/law_librarian_blog/

14. The Association for Library Service to Children Blog — http:/www alsc.ala.org/blog/
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15. Library Link of the Day — http://www.tk42 1 .net/librarylink/
16. Library Garden — http:/librarygarden.net/

17. In the Library with the Leadpipe — http://www inthelibrarvwiththeleadpipe.org/
18. A Librarian?s Guide to Etiquette — http:/libetiguette.blogspot.com/

19. Tame the Web — http://tametheweb.com/

20. Librarian By Day — http://librarianbyday.net/
21. TeleRead: Bring the E-Books Home — http://www.teleread.com/

22. The Blah, Blah, Blah Blog — http://neflin.blogspot.com/
23. Closed Stacks — http://closedstacks.wordpress.com/

24. Handheld Librarian — http://handheldlib.blogspot.com/
25. David Lee King — http://www.davidleeking.com/
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